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Contractor Workshop: 2016 RFQ General Contractors For Various Projects

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

Name Initials Title Organization/Agency Name Email Address Phone Number
Alura Ortiz Y4 Owner ISA Energy LLC isaenergy@outlook.com 773 814 6477
Ben Watkins =), |Owner Destiny Builders CSI bwatdestiny@hotmail.com 773-401-2901
Bo Tran /S\,/ Proprietor BOTRAN Technology, LLC botran426@gmail.com 312-952-5812
Calvin Jackson President United Urban Professionals of America Union Urbanprofessionalsunion@gmail.com 773-668-7939
Calvin Jackson President United Urban Professionals of America Union Urbanprofessionalsunion@gmail.com 773 668-7939

Jim Courchene

Major Account Sales Executive

ABC Imaging

jecourchene@abcimaging.com

Cindt/Rush (4/ Account Manager CS Insurance Strategies crush@csstrategy.com 312-56-9700

Cory Foster Director of Government Affairs Restore Construction, Inc Cfoster@restoreconstruction.com 847-455-3000
Cristobal Owner Lopez home construction Chchris9hdz@gmail.com 773-593-8621
Damian Kosydar “H=¢  [President DKU dkosydar@dkuniversal.com 847.224.3432
Demeke Berhanu-Haile ‘ President Berhanu Construction demekeb@berhanuconstruction.com 847-269-9368
Devin thompson Outside Sales Express Electric Supply Office@expresselectricsupply.com 708-860-3160
Dr Barbara Jeanette Andrews President Amalgamated Construction Inc Drbjandrews@gmail.com 773-676-2246
Dustin- Merrit \ 1 |Project Manager Oakk Construction Dustinm@oakkcc.com 773-251-9585
Dwayne A. Smith N [Manager LifeSavers Portable Toilets life.savers@att.net 773-731-8660
Edith De La Cruz President Antigua, Inc 2158 W. Grand Ave 312-667-0183
ENO UDOUBAK PRESIDENT CROWN CONSTRUCTION SVCS CO UDOUBAKS9@YAHOO.COM 773-673-9993
Gail White Interior Designer Gail White Interiors Gbwinteriors50@gmail.com 630-501-6517
Gregory Bell, Sr. CEO/OWNER Scootee' Contractor Corporation scooteecontractor@yahoo.com 708-441-7668
Gregory Bell, Sr. CEO.OWNER Scootee' Contractor Corporation 3451 West 147th Street 708-441-7668
Hector Castillo President Construx hc@cnstrx.com 312-217-2228
J Bernard McGuan = President Recreation Contractor LLC bernard@mcguan.com 219-712-1100
Jesse Rodriguez /,\ - Manager of Compliance Public Building Commission jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org 312-744-8268

312-618-2068

Z N
Joseph Esposité_/<

Operations Manager

Clean Sweepers lic

joseph@cleansweepersllc.com

312-286-1247

Juan Maldonadd -

Estimator

Old Veteran Construction, Inc.

juan.m@ovcchicago.com

773-821-9900

Karon Hamlet

Principal, General Contractor

Hamlet Development & Construction

khamlet@hamletdevelopment.com

312-307-0834

Keith Knowles

Sales Manager

EarthCam Technology

KKnowles@earthcam.net

312-239-3133

Kirkland Townsend

Director of Sales and Marketing

Professional Elevator Services

kirkland@proelevator.com

312-842-6715

Latonya Nelson 7/ ~ |President Pest Pro's Unlimited Lnelson@pestprosunlimited.com 312.731.1100
Lori Ann Lypson " /s~ |Chief Operating Officer PBC Lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org 312-744-3090
Michelle Simmons J~" |Construction Business Specialist Construction Business Development Center Msimmons1@clcillinois.edu 847-543-2633
Miguel Fernandez Program Coordinator Public Building Commission of Chicago pb00105@cityofchicago.org 312-744-7861
Minnie Keys Ma/_ |Associate Program Coordinator Public Building Commission minnie.keys2@cityofChicago.org 312-744-9433
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Name Initials Title Organization/Agency Name Email Address Phone Number
Noelle Cole }\Q_, Compliance Specialist Public Building Commission of Chicago noelle.cole@cityofchicago.org 312-744-8273
Norma Pérez Y Associate Program Coordinator Public Building Commission of Chicago Norma.Perez@cityofchicago.org 312-744-9263
Patrice Doyle p. { |Director of Complaince Public Building Commission patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org 312-744-9277
Patricia Montenegro [ /77] |Senior Contracts Manager Public Building Commission of Chicago patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org  |312-742-4712
Raven A. DeVaughn 7Y A1) |Director of Procurement Public Building Commission of Chicago raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org 312.744.9259
Rea Johnson 157 |President CREA Construction, Inc. info@creagc.com 312-371-3827
Rosann Park-Jones ,ﬂf’f’;l Principal Geologist Bryan Environmental Consultants, Inc. rparkjones@bryanenv.com 708.922.9020
Shawn Marsh ¢/ |President SCM Plumbing Company scmplmbgco@yahoo.com 773-443-6693
Steven Garth Jr. Kt/ |Owner Garth Restoration Soetyte@yahoo.com 708-548-8491
Vanessa Hightower \/ B4~ |Associate Program Coordinator Public Building Commission of Chicago vanessa.hightower@cityofchicago.org 312-744-9257
Whitney Lee Owner Peeple's Landscaping and Snow Removal Peeplesland33@gmail.com 708-985-5030
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WITHERS STRATEGIC SOLUTIONS LLG

Dwayne A Smith
Sales Manager
LIFE SAVERS
PORTABLE TOILETS 1842 E. 79th Street
Chicago, Illinois
606494111 !

wwwlifesaverstoilets.com

a 4223 W. Lake Street, Suite 350
CERTIFIED MBE Phone: 773-731-8660 Chicago, 1L 60624

Fax: 773-374.3774 Phone: 312.371.7248

o ) eMail: Sherelle.Withers@gmail.com
“portable Tollets are Lifesavers” Emallf |lf€SﬂVCrS@amcn[CCh.nel http://www.linkedin.com/in/sherellewithers
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phone:855.883.9558 =
Q

773.696.2776
4526 W Harrison St. fax:312.277.6889

L

e: Inelson@pestprosunlimited.com

Chicago, IL 60624 www.pestprosunlimited.com

CONSTRUCTION

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
CENTER
__{at’__

procom

Procom Enterprises, Ltd.

951 Busse Road €3 Prairie State College
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 .
P: 847.545.0101 ext. 4440 Cyndi Stewart
C: 773.909.1020 Construction Business Specialist
. jzaworski@usprocom.com
Jacek Zaworski WWW.Usprocom.com t: (708) 709-3760 f: (708) 709-7883
castewart@prairiestate.edu www.cbdc.info

= DesTiNy BurLpers CSI

GENERAL CONTRACTORS

COMMERCIAL -RESIDENTIAL-INSTITUTIONAL
DesioN BuiLb CAPABILITY

Ben WATKINS T1a WATKINS
773-401-2901 773-401-0223

OFrICE-708-634-2851 BWATDESTINY(@QHOTMAIL.COM
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